DOE/SC CD-1 Review of the
Core Facility Revitalization (CFR) Project (BNL)
August 23-25, 2016

AGENDA

Tuesday. Auqust 23, 2016—B734 Conference Room 201

8:00 am

8:30 am
8:40 am
9:00 am

9:45 am
9:55 am

10:35 am
10:50 am

11:45 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:30 pm

DOE Full Committee Executive Session (Review Committee Only) E. Merrill

e Chargeto Committee G. Brown
e Federal Project Director’s Perspective____ .. L. Nelson
welcome A. Nunziata
BNL Campus Strategy M. Fallier
CFR Science Mission K. Kleese Van Dam / E. Lancon

e Computational Sciences Initiative
e RHIC/ATLAS Computing
Laboratory Director’s Welcome D. Gibbs

CFR Project OVerview P. Caradonna
e Project Overview
e Analysis of Alternatives
e Project Management

Break

CFR Project Scope, Cost, and Schedule . S. Cannella
e Project Scope
e CFR Conceptual Design
e Preliminary Cost Range, Contingency
¢ Risk Management
e Preliminary Schedule

DOE Executive Session (Review Committee Only)

Lunch

Environment, Health, and Safety
e B725 Hazardous Material Removal Status
e Preliminary Environmental and Hazards Analysis
e Construction Safety

Tours S. Cannella
e RHIC/ATLAS Computing Facility
e B725

Breakout Sessions
e Technical & ES&H - 201
e Cost and Schedule - 253
e Management - 253

DOE Full Committee Executive Session

Adjourn

R. Selvey / R. Costa



Wednesday, Auqust 24, 2016 — B734 Conference Room 201

8:00 am
8:30 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm

DOE Executive Session (Review Committee Only)
Breakout Sessions (cont. as required
e Technical & ES&H - 201
e Cost and Schedule - 253
e Management - 253
Break
Breakout Sessions (cont. as required)
Lunch
DOE Executive Session (Review Committee Only)
e Cost and Schedule—TBD, if required
e Technical—TBD, if required
Report Writing (Review Committee Only)
DOE Full Committee Executive Session/Dry Run #1
Adjourn

Thursday. August 25, 2016 — B734 Conference Room 201

8:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am

DOE Full Committee Executive Session/Dry Run #2
Break

Closeout Presentation

Adjourn



