DOE/SC CD-1 Review of the Core Facility Revitalization (CFR) Project (BNL) August 23-25, 2016

AGENDA

Tuesday, August 23, 2016—B734 Conference Room 201

8:00 am	DOE Full Committee Executive Session (Review Committee Only) E. Merrill	
	Charge to Committee G. Brown	i
	Federal Project Director's PerspectiveL. Nelson	l
8:30 am	WelcomeA. Nunziata	ι
8:40 am	BNL Campus Strategy M. Fallier	î
9:00 am	CFR Science Mission K. Kleese Van Dam / E. Lancon	l
	Computational Sciences Initiative	
	RHIC/ATLAS Computing	
9:45 am	Laboratory Director's WelcomeD. Gibbs	;
9:55 am	CFR Project OverviewP. Caradonna	ι
	Project Overview	
	Analysis of Alternatives	
	Project Management	
10:35 am	Break	
10:50 am	CFR Project Scope, Cost, and Schedule S. Cannella	l
	Project Scope	
	CFR Conceptual Design	
	Preliminary Cost Range, Contingency	
	Risk Management	
	Preliminary Schedule	
11:45 am	DOE Executive Session (Review Committee Only)	
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00 pm	Environment, Health, and SafetyR. Selvey / R. Costa	ι
	B725 Hazardous Material Removal Status	
	 Preliminary Environmental and Hazards Analysis 	
	Construction Safety	
1:45 pm	ToursS. Cannella	t
	RHIC/ATLAS Computing Facility	
	• B725	
3:00 pm	Breakout Sessions	
	• Technical & ES&H - 201	
	• Cost and Schedule - 253	
	• Management - 253	
4:30 pm	DOE Full Committee Executive Session	
5:30 pm	Adjourn	

Wednesday, August 24, 2016 – B734 Conference Room 201

8:00 am	DOE Executive Session (Review Committee Only)
8:30 am	Breakout Sessions (cont. as required
	• Technical & ES&H - 201
	• Cost and Schedule - 253
	• Management - 253
10:00 am	Break
11:00 am	Breakout Sessions (cont. as required)
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	DOE Executive Session (Review Committee Only)
	• Cost and Schedule—TBD, if required
	• Technical—TBD, if required
2:00 pm	Report Writing (Review Committee Only)
4:00 pm	DOE Full Committee Executive Session/Dry Run #1
5:30 pm	Adjourn
Thursday, Au	ugust 25, 2016 – B734 Conference Room 201

- 8:00 am DOE Full Committee Executive Session/Dry Run #2
- 10:30 am Break
- 11:00 am Closeout Presentation
- 11:30 am Adjourn